

3834 Spicewood Springs Rd, Ste 100 Austin, TX 78759

Phone: (512) 452-8877

www.watkinsinsurancegroup.com

BILL TO	
Bradford Park Owners Assoc	
c/o Goodwin & Company	
PO Box 203310	
Austin, TX 78720	

INVOICE NO. BRADPAR-01	Page 1
Client Code	Date
BRADPAR-01	2/22/2024
Insurance Advisor	
Patrick L. Watkins, CIC, CRM	

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
4/1/2024 - 4/1/2025 - Directors & Officers Liability	\$2,059.00

TOTAL \$2,059.00

DUE DATE 03/15/2024

New - You can now pay this invoice online! Please go to www.watkinsinsurancegroup.com - Click "Pay a Bill" at the bottom to pay your Watkins Insurance Group invoice online through Simply Easier Payments

COMMENTS	

Make all checks payable to:
Watkins Insurance Group
3834 Spicewood Springs Rd, Ste 100
Austin, TX 78759

If you have any questions about this invoice, please contact: Sheryl Gonzales , (512) 637-4184 , SGonzales@WatkinsInsuranceGroup.com

Simply Easier Payments

Receipt



3834 Spicewood Springs Road #100 Austin, TX 78759 (512) 452-8877 TBlount@watkinsinsurancegroup.com www.watkinsinsurancegroup.com

Insured Name Bradford Park Owners

Policy NumberBRADPAR-01Invoice NumberBRADPAR-01Client Lookup CodeBRADPAR-01

Comment

Payment Amount \$2,059.00
Service Fee \$2.95

Total Amount \$2,061.95

Routing NumberXXXXX5980Account NumberXXXXX0471Account TypeCHECKING

Check Number

Confirmation Number 454-124

Time Mar 18, 2024 1:53:29 PM

Billing Information

Name as shown on

check

owners Association of Bradford Park

Zip/Postal Code 78759

Email Address ap@goodwintx.com
Phone Number (XXX- 512-502-7502

XXX-XXXX)

The Payment Amount charge will display as "Watkins Ins Group" on your bank statement.

The Service Fee charge will display as "SEP INSURANC ACH FEE 919-384-0514" on your bank statement.